
1.908

2.396

3.500

2.900

4.049

.188 (8x) .090 (8x)

.188 (2x)

1.908 2.3962.9003.096

A A

PC BOARD MOUNTING BOSSES
ACCEPT #4 x 1/4" LG
THREAD FORMING SCREWS
(NOT SUPPLIED)

.875

.950

.125

.790

.250

.085

.723

SECTION A-A

1.908

1.908

2.1382.828

.125 (4x)

2.138

2.828
R.129 (4x)

COVER NOT SHOWN
THIS VIEW ONLY

SUGGESTED PC BOARD
LAYOUT

MATERIAL: ABS UL94V-0, BLACK

NOTES:
 1.) FOUR (4) #4-24 x 1/2" LG. THREAD FORMING
       SCREWS SUPPLIED FOR ASSEMBLY OF COVER
       TO BODY.
 2.) ALL DIMENSIONS HAVE .015 TOLERANCE
 3.) ALL OUTSIDE AND INSIDE DRAFT ANGLE: .5 .5

2-24-11UTILIBOX (STYLE L) CU-1935-MBPART
NAME

PART
No.

REVISION
DATE



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Bud Industries:   

  CU-1935-MB

http://www.mouser.com/BUD-Industries
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=CU-1935-MB

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View6


